TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

53427 753

£7ia

73 EE
SECTION NUMBER

SECTION

FOoER AN - (NTIRND)

(NDIR MY ORYN O9hYSF T
SAFETY COVER (DELIVERY SIDE)

(PRESS WITHOUT PLATE CHANGER)D

. s
@WAAU\\

OPS

S T
% G

VT

\mmﬁffgw

mV\y-IUW¢ﬂ%%%%%%Z/// m\\

]

&

258



TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

PoERIONY - (NIAND)
(NN PROYYNCLDINDYOFT)
SAFETY COVER (DELIVERY SIDE)

vV ay TV 2 VES [ 5342z 753

SECTION SECTION NUMBER

k= ORFHASTRBELTEIEAOT, £ FEBTEXLTL(ESY.
¥hen ordering items marked % ,indicate the set numher

-

( S HOUT T because they are avaiiable only as a set.

No fgvnfgg g%gTNaN BRon T PART NAME |
&P oir [ wkES/ COMPONENT PARTS M 'ty
1 5340 75 621 7°L-F PLATE 1
2 90730 Ne-H-£%3239 1.6X5 RIVET 1.6X5 3
3 5290 52 4272 Eeo PIN 2
4 923140272 IYLPY CK-17 RUBBER BASE CK-17 2
5 9642041414 TARIRIY MAXT4 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M&4X14 2
6 9642040807 FANI2IY MLEXB SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M&4X8 20
8 9710040008 Nhaychv g M4 SPRING WASHER M4 4
9 5344 75 611-3 Hi“- COVER 1
10 5290 74 082-1 AN (TTIaN) LABEL(ENGLISH) P
10 5290 74 092 SAMNI (TRaN) LABEL(JAPANESE) 2
11 5330 89 620 coom HINGE 1
12 5344 75 612 hin - COVER 1
13 5340 75 615 e FIXING PLATE 4
14 5340 75 442 AN - COVER 1
15 5295 75 020-1  Eoan HINGE 2
16 5342 75 612 ATIUFNA SWITCH CAM 2
17 9684050508 FARS™ M5X5 SET SCREW M5X5 2
18 9648051214 $52325% MEX12 SMALL FLUSH HEAD SCREW M5X12 2
19 5310 32 119 0-21-AF- ROTARY STAY 1
20 2660040014 TUL M4 HEXAGON NUT M4 4
21 5300 54 332 ho- COLLAR 2
22 9410400308 ATCUZOVEST 4%8 SPRING PIN 4X38 4
23 98945011 J=7%WIV3LFY CM12 CABLE GRAND CM12 P
24 983065002 ATYF DLDTA3ZZN SWITCH D4DTASZ2N 2
25 9642043514 FAYIRIN MLX3ZSE SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M4X35 2
26 5344 75 511-2  hpnv- COVER ’ 1
27 5342 75 115 7° L~k PLATE 1
28 9670051001 Joubdtlhh M5X10 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X10 2
29 9642042514 TANIRIN M&X25 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M&X25 2
30 5340 75 220 WA HINGE 1
31 9642030514 TavazrI™ M3X5 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M3X5 4
32 9710030008 NrrYMhH e M3 SPRING WASHER M3 4
33 9716030014 ESg™hvzx M3 PLAIN WASHER M3 4
24 92310004 FPYUF TL-998§ CATCH TL-99S 2
35 5344 55 115 PR BRACKET 2
36 9670051008 YEUREMIE M5X10 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X10 4
2

9711050008

F3n%2 5

CONED DISC SPRING 5

259





